@ C‘;%z Result List

Basket

Date:

08.06.2013 17:09

Position Pigeon Ring

1 BE-13-6270653
» DV-03789-13-167
3 UA-13-1811917
4 UA-13-1200718
5 DV-05950-13-043
g DV-02585-13-68
7 UA-13-000966
g UA-13-1619219
g DV-08015-13-142

10 DV-03526-13-638

11 UA-13-1619225

12 UA-13-14569

13 UA-13-2299265

14 DV-09817-13-857

15 DV-02585-13-264

16 DV-02585-13-027

17 DV-05950-13-180

18 BE-13-2170904

19 UA-13-1916909

50 BE-13-6278081

21 UA-13-14564

29 UA-13-2272580
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Release Date:

Country
Belgium
Germany
Ukraine
Ukraine
Germany
Germany
Ukraine
Ukraine
Germany
Germany
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraina
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Ukraina
Belgium
Ukraine
Ukraina

08.07.2013 06:30

Fancier Name

Van Damme-Weyns

Tihen Manfred

Boyko Y.

Bezverhyy I.

Team Germany - Toni Deigner
Bremen-Joksch-Waldow
Kokuyenko I. Y.

Holovatskyy O. L.

Team Germany - U + K Vieler
Linke Wilhelm

Holovatskyy O. L.

Suhovii O.

Gusyak M.

Hotel Jagerklause
Bremen-Joksch-Waldow

Team Germany - W A Waldow + S Thiel

Team Germany - Toni Deigner
Nolmans Francis

Popko S.V.

Wyckmanns Luc

Suhovii O.

Gusyak M.

Ivanivka

Clocked Time
09:08:30.67
09:08:36.37
09:08:40.65
09:08:42.05
09:09:11.57
09:09:37.14
09:10:33.63
09:10:42.83
09:10:45.22
09:12:54.62
09:14:30.20
09:14:41.48
09:14:49.25
09:14:56.64
09:14:57.42
09:16:18.19
09:16:28.36
09:17:03.30
09:17:58.42
09:19:05.33
09:19:09.29
09:21:13.69

Total clocked:

Distance:

Variation Time
0d 00:00:05.70
0d 00:00:09.98
0d 00:00:11.38
0d 00:00:40.90
0d 00:01:06.47
0d 00:02:02.96
0d 00:02:12.16
0d 00:02:14.55
0d 00:04:23.95
0d 00:05:59.53
0d 00:06:10.81
0d 00:06:18.58
0d 00:06:25.97
0d 00:06:26.75
0d 00:07:47.52
0d 00:07:57.69
0d 00:08:32.63
0d 00:09:27.75
0d 00:10:34.66
0d 00:10:38.62
0d 00:12:43.02

Printed with BRICON OLM on 8/7/2013 4:58:20 PM

141 pigeons

110000 m

Speed
694.03
693.61
693.3

693.2

691.06
689.21
685.17
684.52
684.35
675.29
668.75
667.98
667.46
666.96
666.91
661.51
660.84
658.53
654.93
650.61
650.36
642.48



93 BE-13-6270670
24 UA-13-0480098
25 UA-13-0480093
o6 DV-02573-13-014
o7 UA-13-2272572
»g BE-13-2170907
o9 DV-03789-13-153
30 RO-13-0756225
31 UA-13-1916910
39 DV-03801-13-292
33 DV-04170-13-226
34 RO-13-0756224
35 UA-13-1200739
36 UA-13-2806233
57 BE-13-2171397
3g DV-03789-13-166
39 DV-08596-13-3172
40 UA-13-2807821
41 UA-13-1200305
42 UA-13-0480067
43 RO-13-0756223
44 UA-13-2272579
45 UA-13-1200308
46 UA-13-2273776
47 DV-09817-13-854
48 UA-13-2272573
49 DV-04858-13-253
50 BE-13-2170914
51 UA-13-1811918
59 UA-13-0480074
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Belgium
Ukraine
Ukraine
Germany
Ukraina
Belgium
Germany
Romania
Ukraina
Germany
Germany
Romania
Ukraine
Ukraina
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Ukraina
Ukraine
Ukraina
Romania
Ukraina
Ukraine
Ukraine
Germany
Ukraina
Germany
Belgium
Ukraine
Ukraina

Van Damme-Weyns
Karpenko A. V.
Karpenko A. V.

Team Germany - W + | Zager

Gusyak M.

Nolmans Francis

Tihen Manfred

Bacalu Danut & Serafim
Popko S.V.
Kleser/Hallmann

Brandt Daniel

Bacalu Danut & Serafim
Bezverhyy I.

RP-LIGA

Nolmans Francis

Tihen Manfred

Karl Heinz Lang

Sul V.

Bezverhyy I.

Karpenko A.V.

Bacalu Danut & Serafim
Gusyak M.

Bezverhyy I.

Kovalyk Y. I.

Hotel Jagerklause
Gusyak M.

Team Germany - W A Waldow + S Thiel

Nolmans Francis
Boyko Y.
Karpenko A.V.

09:21:14.23
09:21:14.34
09:21:16.82
09:21:19.09
09:21:24.56
09:21:25.61
09:21:27.26
09:21:29.36
09:21:30.18
09:21:31.25
09:21:35.29
09:21:35.45
09:21:41.36
09:21:41.87
09:21:42.32
09:21:43.12
09:21:48.07
09:21:51.54
09:21:52.27
09:21:55.04
09:21:58.09
09:22:01.73
09:22:03.54
09:22:08.09
09:22:12.23
09:22:49.55
09:22:53.27
09:22:53.29
09:22:55.13
09:23:00.37

0d 00:12:43.56
0d 00:12:43.67
0d 00:12:46.15
0d 00:12:48.42
0d 00:12:53.89
0d 00:12:54.94
0d 00:12:56.59
0d 00:12:58.69
0d 00:12:59.51
0d 00:13:00.58
0d 00:13:04.62
0d 00:13:04.78
0d 00:13:10.69
0d 00:13:11.20
0d 00:13:11.65
0d 00:13:12.45
0d 00:13:17.40
0d 00:13:20.87
0d 00:13:21.60
0d 00:13:24.37
0d 00:13:27.42
0d 00:13:31.06
0d 00:13:32.87
0d 00:13:37.42
0d 00:13:41.56
0d 00:14:18.88
0d 00:14:22.60
0d 00:14:22.62
0d 00:14:24.46
0d 00:14:29.70
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642.45
642.44
642.28
642.14
641.8

641.74
641.63
641.5

641.45
641.38
641.13
641.12
640.75
640.72
640.69
640.64
640.34
640.12
640.08
639.9

639.72
639.49
639.38
639.1

638.84
636.54
636.31
636.31
636.2

635.88



53 DV-06599-13-960
54 DV-01759-13-713
55 UA-13-0480204
56 UA-13-14571

57 UA-13-14568

5g UA-13-1815219
59 UA-13-0480069
60 DV-04858-13-040
61 BE-13-2171396
62 UA-13-2272574
63 DV-05950-13-059
64 BE-13-2101981
65 UA-13-0480010
66 UA-13-0480085
&7 UA-13-0480083
68 BE-13-2171390
69 DV-02582-13-273
70 UA-13-1200736
71 DV-08596-13-3216
79 DV-04858-13-250
73 DV-03801-13-283
74 BE-13-2101980
25 DV-02573-13-017
-6 UA-13-1812775
-7 DV-03789-13-133
7g UA-13-1200306
79 RO-13-0040601
g0 UA-13-1811912
g1 UA-13-1811895
go UA-13-2299254
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Germany
Germany
Ukraina
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraina
Ukraina
Germany
Belgium
Ukraina
Germany
Belgium
Ukraina
Ukraine
Ukraina
Belgium
Germany
Ukraine
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Ukraina
Germany
Ukraine
Romania
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraina

The Quad Syndicate

Team Germany - M Irlacher + R Greiner

Karpenko Y.A.

Suhovii O.

Suhovii O.

Lavriv D.F.

Karpenko Y.A.
Bremen-Joksch-Waldow
Nolmans Francis
Gusyak M.

Team Germany - Toni Deigner
Van der Waeien
Karpenko A.V.

Karpenko A. V.
Karpenko Y.A.

Nolmans Francis
Bremen-Joksch-Waldow
Bezverhyy I.

Karl Heinz Lang
Bremen-Joksch-Waldow
Kleser/Hallmann

Van der Waeien

Team Germany - W + | Zager
Kovalchuk M.

Tihen Manfred
Bezverhyy I.

Arad Andrei

Boyko Y.

Boyko Y.

Gusyak M.

09:23:08.80
09:24:30.43
09:24:36.38
09:26:02.25
09:26:11.50
09:26:19.18
09:29:11.55
09:30:51.44
09:30:54.39
09:30:56.37
09:31:43.77
09:31:59.44
09:38:44.84
09:38:58.92
09:40:36.38
09:45:15.03
10:01:32.44
10:01:34.42
10:01:34.60
10:01:37.20
10:01:41.35
10:01:42.58
10:01:43.52
10:01:51.34
10:01:57.53
10:01:57.74
10:05:15.15
10:05:15.33
10:05:18.53
10:07:48.40

0d 00:14:38.13
0d 00:15:59.76
0d 00:16:05.71
0d 00:17:31.58
0d 00:17:40.83
0d 00:17:48.51
0d 00:20:40.88
0d 00:22:20.77
0d 00:22:23.72
0d 00:22:25.70
0d 00:23:13.10
0d 00:23:28.77
0d 00:30:14.17
0d 00:30:28.25
0d 00:32:05.71
0d 00:36:44.36
0d 00:53:01.77
0d 00:53:03.75
0d 00:53:03.93
0d 00:53:06.53
0d 00:53:10.68
0d 00:53:11.91
0d 00:53:12.85
0d 00:53:20.67
0d 00:53:26.86
0d 00:53:27.07
0d 00:56:44.48
0d 00:56:44.66
0d 00:56:47.86
0d 00:59:17.73

Printed with BRICON OLM on 8/7/2013 4:58:20 PM

635.36
630.41
630.05
624.93
624.38
623.93
613.92
608.27
608.1
607.99
605.35
604.48
582.84
582.12
577.16
563.43
520.04
519.95
519.95
519.84
519.67
519.62
519.58
519.26
519.01
519
511.07
511.06
510.93
505.07



g3 BE-13-2170905
g4 RO-13-0756229
g5 UA-13-1812774
g6 DV-06599-13-818
g7 DV-08596-13-3007
gg DV-06599-13-827
gg DV-05950-13-111
9o DV-04858-13-247
g1 DV-08015-13-135
g2 DV-05950-13-170
93 UA-13-2807820
94 UA-13-2299261
g5 DV-04170-13-227
96 UA-13-1200734
g7 BE-13-6270652
9g UA-13-1916906
g9 DV-08596-13-3154
100 DV-05950-13-195
101 BE-13-6270684
102 UA-13-1916905
103 DV-08596-13-3199
104 DV-09683-13-948
105 UA-13-0480090
106 DV-04170-13-220
107 FR-13-325474
108 DV-02582-13-173
109 RO-13-0642302
110 UA-13-1200738
111 DV-05950-13-168
112 RO-13-0756230
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Belgium
Romania
Ukraina
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Ukraina
Ukraina
Germany
Ukraine
Belgium
Ukraina
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Ukraina
Germany
Germany
Ukraine
Germany
Switscerlands
Germany
Romania
Ukraine
Germany
Romania

Nolmans Francis

Bacalu Danut & Serafim
Kovalchuk M.

Team Germany - R + R Rolff
Karl Heinz Lang

Team Germany - R + R Rolff
Team Germany - Toni Deigner

Team Germany - W A Waldow + S Thiel

Team Germany - U + K Vieler
Team Germany - Toni Deigner
Sul V.

Gusyak M.

Brandt Daniel

Bezverhyy I.

Van Damme-Weyns

Sverdel R.P.

Karl Heinz Lang

Team Germany - Toni Deigner
Van Damme-Weyns

Sverdel R.P.

Karl Heinz Lang

Team Germany - R + R Marien
Karpenko A. V.

Brandt Daniel

EMPADI Racing Team
Bremen-Joksch-Waldow

Arad Andrei

Bezverhyy I.

Team Germany - Toni Deigner
Bacalu Danut & Serafim

10:07:53.89
10:07:55.01
10:08:00.18
10:09:17.72
10:09:34.85
10:22:09.62
10:54:54.92
10:54:58.44
10:54:58.83
10:55:00.54
10:55:00.89
10:55:05.14
10:55:18.66
10:55:20.01
10:55:26.04
11:01:12.14
11:04:09.41
11:13:25.01
11:14:09.81
11:14:12.72
11:14:13.90
11:14:20.90
11:14:23.65
11:14:24.40
11:14:42.26
11:14:42.78
11:14:44.61
11:14:45.64
11:14:46.68
11:14:48.13

0d 00:59:23.22
0d 00:59:24.34
0d 00:59:29.51
0d 01:00:47.05
0d 01:01:04.18
0d 01:13:38.95
0d 01:46:24.25
0d 01:46:27.77
0d 01:46:28.16
0d 01:46:29.87
0d 01:46:30.22
0d 01:46:34.47
0d 01:46:47.99
0d 01:46:49.34
0d 01:46:55.37
0d 01:52:41.47
0d 01:55:38.74
0d 02:04:54.34
0d 02:05:39.14
0d 02:05:42.05
0d 02:05:43.23
0d 02:05:50.23
0d 02:05:52.98
0d 02:05:53.73
0d 02:06:11.59
0d 02:06:12.11
0d 02:06:13.94
0d 02:06:14.97
0d 02:06:16.01
0d 02:06:17.46

Printed with BRICON OLM on 8/7/2013 4:58:20 PM

504.86
504.82
504.62
501.64
500.99
473.84
415.25
415.16
415.15
415.11
415.1

414.99
414.63
414.6

414.44
405.63
401.25
388.14
387.12
387.06
387.03
386.87
386.81
386.79
386.39
386.38
386.34
386.31
386.29
386.26



113 UA-13-1815239
114 UA-13-14567

115 UA-13-1200737
116 DV-03789-13-060
117 BE-13-2167037
11g RO-13-0642305
119 DV-04170-13-223
120 UA-13-0480168
121 DV-05950-13-122
122 DV-08015-13-134
123 FR-13-325492
124 DV-09683-13-902
125 DV-06599-13-802
126 DV-04858-13-245
127 DV-06599-13-956
128 UA-13-0480091
129 UA-13-0480079
130 DV-09817-13-710
131 UA-13-1815276
132 DV-03801-13-295
133 UA-13-0480084
134 DV-04858-13-260
135 DV-03526-13-636
136 DV-04812-13-1580
137 DV-04812-13-1567
138 DV-03789-13-066
139 DV-08596-13-3190
140 BE-13-6278186
141 UA-13-0480071
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Ukraina
Ukraine
Ukraine
Germany
Belgium
Romania
Germany
Ukraina
Germany
Germany
Switscerlands
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Ukraina
Ukraina
Germany
Ukraina
Germany
Ukraina
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Ukraina

Kochanskyy M. P.

Suhovii O.

Bezverhyy I.

Tihen Manfred

Veulemans Jos

Arad Andrei

Brandt Daniel

Karpenko A.V.

Team Germany - Toni Deigner
Team Germany - U + K Vieler
EMPADI Racing Team

Team Germany - R + R Marien
Team Germany - R + R Rolff
Bremen-Joksch-Waldow
Team Germany - R + R Rolff
Karpenko A.V.

Karpenko A.V.

Wilhelm, Jens

Kochanskyy M. P.
Kleser/Hallmann

Karpenko A.V.

Team Germany - W A Waldow + S Thiel

Linke Wilhelm

Team Germany - H Missy + A Gessner
Team Germany - H Missy + A Gessner

Tihen Manfred
Karl Heinz Lang
Docx Hugo
Karpenko A.V.

11:57:00.22
11:57:03.69
11:57:10.88
12:00:25.72
14:17:18.43
14:17:25.88
14:17:31.79
14:17:57.00
14:45:14.38
14:57:17.52
14:57:25.93
14:57:44.17
14:57:54.12
14:57:58.59
14:58:14.61
14:58:17.40
14:58:37.81
14:58:42.71
14:58:46.11
14:58:49.35
16:21:50.34
16:21:52.06
16:22:01.40
16:24:25.62
16:24:26.04
16:25:17.23
17:19:18.63
17:19:21.48
17:19:38.17

0d 02:48:29.55
0d 02:48:33.02
0d 02:48:40.21
0d 02:51:55.05
0d 05:08:47.76
0d 05:08:55.21
0d 05:09:01.12
0d 05:09:26.33
0d 05:36:43.71
0d 05:48:46.85
0d 05:48:55.26
0d 05:49:13.50
0d 05:49:23.45
0d 05:49:27.92
0d 05:49:43.94
0d 05:49:46.73
0d 05:50:07.14
0d 05:50:12.04
0d 05:50:15.44
0d 05:50:18.68
0d 07:13:19.67
0d 07:13:21.39
0d 07:13:30.73
0d 07:15:54.95
0d 07:15:55.37
0d 07:16:46.56
0d 08:10:47.96
0d 08:10:50.81
0d 08:11:07.50

Printed with BRICON OLM on 8/7/2013 4:58:20 PM

336.4

336.35
336.22
332.92
235.4

235.34
235.29
235.08
222.12
216.84
216.78
216.66
216.58
216.55
216.44
216.42
216.27
216.24
216.22
216.19
185.87
185.86
185.81
185.06
185.06
184.79
169.41
169.4

169.33



